Total number of hours spent on the project

¢ » Mar16 - Mar 22 ~  This week

% Billable status ¢ Tag @ Tracked time

R Timesheet = Time entries
Task / Locati Tue, Mar 18 Wed, Mar 19 Thu, Mar 20 Fri, Mar 21 Total
ask / Location oh 4h 15m 3h 30m Oh 7h 45m
Setup server, hosting, and database
& Complete » Team ... / Proi... / Capstone Project 4h 15m 3h 30m 7h 45m
< » Mar23-Mar29 v Thisweek
$ Billablestatus & Tag @ Tracked time [ Timesheet = Time entries
S 25 Wed, Mar 26 Thu, Mar 27 Fri, Mar 28 Sat, & Total
ask [ Location oh Sh sh oh  10h
Setup Main page, Membership Signup
»  page, and Contgé(t Page 5h sh 10h
@ Complete « Team ... / Proi.. [ Capstone Project
< > Mar30-Apr5 v  Thisweek
$ Billable status <7 Tag & Tracked time R Timesheet Time entries
ek i Ved, Apr 2 Thu, Apr 3 Fri, Aprd Sat, Apr § Total
esk.f Location h 5h 30m oh 4h 30m 10h
Setup Book Catalog, MyAccount, and
+ Checkout Page. Sh 30m 4h 30m 10h
@ Complete « Team ... /Proi... /Capstone Project



‘artZ

< > Apr6-Apri12 v  Thisweek

$ Billablestatus O Tag @ Tracked time

ved, Apr 9 Thu, Apr 10 Fri, Apr 11
Task / Lecation h Sh 3h
+ No task selected 5h 3h
< > Apr13-Apr19 v Thisweek
$ Billablestatus O Tag @ Tracked time

. Tue, Apr 15 Wed, Apr 16 Th, Apre 17
Task / Location oh 2h 3h

% User Testin,
9 2h

° Complete « Team ... / Proj... / Capstone Project

Debuqaing per feedback

@ Complete « Team ... / Proi... / Capstone Project

e Project

Team Space /

* Capstone Project -

apects f

©  Setup server, hosting, and database
Setup Main page, Membership Signup page, and Contact Page
Setup Book Catalog, MyAccount, and Checkout Page.
Setup Activity Page and features of databases

Create data i and library analyti

L]
L]
L]
@ Debugging per feedback
]
L]

User Testing (family and friends) and finalizing documentation.

+  Add Task

» ITODO 0 -+ + AddTask

+ New status

3 Timesheet = Time entries

Sat, Apr 12 Total
Oh 8h

8h

3 Timesheet = Time entries

Fri,Apt 18 Total
Oh Sh

2

Total hours: 45.75 Hours Capstone Project - MediaSpace > Minnesota State

Due date
Mar 23
Mar 30
Apré
Apri13

&

6 days ago

Tomaorrow

x]
P
u]

U u uu



Total Tasks by Assignee

Workload by Status

Completed

23

tasks completed

Open Tasks by Assignee

No Results

Tasks

Tasks Completed This Week

Tasks

[ 3] @ Alyssa M

Calculate

Latest Activity

Today

@ User Testing (family and friends)
and finalizing documentation.

You changed status from
B n Progress to
B Complete

Create data visualization and

" 2 &
library analytics
You changed status from 57 mins
B in Progress to
® Complete

® % Documentation @

You changed status from ST min
W To Do to @ Complete




